Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (06.12.2019)

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
Department Description New Contract / Amend $ Contract/Amendment Begin | Original Contract End Current Contract End | New Contract/Amendment End [  What is being requested of F&P

# Vendor Name Contract Number Current Contract Value Value Total Contract Value Date Date Date Date

1 rn“f?;'sir\l’]\é‘:;'r‘: ' ggﬁgfer SeCUrty | 19706 | VSC for Card Access Maintenance $ 2,250,000.00| $  500,000.00 | $ 2,750,000.00 1/1/2019 12/31/2014 12/31/2019 N/A Communication of Waiver
Health -
Office of Employ - - A .

2 . . E15480 VSC for Career Plus Intensive Services $ 453,559.00( $ 116,000.00 | $ 569,559.00 9/28/2018 9/27/2018 9/27/2019 N/A Communication of Waiver
Violence Milwaukee, Inc.
Prevention
Health - .

. Public Health . . .

3| Officeof Institute of Metro | E16782 | Voo for Violence Intervention and Reduction N/A $  7400000|$  74,000.00 6/1/2019 NIA NIA 12/31/2019  |Communication of Waiver

Violence Training New Contract New Contract

Prevention

Chicago




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

